## **HL7 Hong Kong**

## Membership (Individual) Application Form



Membership. Su	c <b>ribe to the HL7 HK's Individual</b> ubscription fee: HK\$300 per year. neck of HK\$300 in favor of "HL7 Hong Kong Lim	(Individual) Membership	[ ] I wish to subscribe to the HL7 HK's Associate (Individual) Membership. Subscription fee: NIL * denotes required fields.			
Personal Particular	'S					
Title* Mr / Ms	/ Dr / Prof / Other: (Pls specify)		Gender M / F			
First Name*	Middle Name	Last Name*	中文姓名 ———			
Contact Information	n					
Email Address*		Phone*				
Mobile Phone		Fax				
Work Information						
Organization*		Departme	ent			
Job Nature* [	] Healthcare [ ] IT [ ] Othe	rs: Job Title*				
Declaration						
I hereby declare that	information given in this application	form is, to the best of my knowled	ge, accurate and complete.			
Applicant's Signatu	ıre	Date of Application	Date of Application			

## About the HL7 Hong Kong Membership Scheme

- 1. Individual Members and Associate (Individual) Members are entitled to various rights and benefits such as:
  - a. Free access to HL7 Hong Kong Standards documentation,
  - b. **(NOT applicable to Associate (Individual) Members)** Free access to the HL7 Hong Kong closed email lists and password protected areas of the HL7 Hong Kong website,
  - c. Preferential discount and/or treatment for attendance of HL7 Hong Kong meetings, activities and training programs,
  - d. (NOT applicable to Associate (Individual) Members) Participation in Standards balloting process, and
  - e. (NOT applicable to Associate (Individual) Members) Nomination of/Being nominated as Board Governor, and vote in the Board of Governors Election.
- 2. Applications are normally reviewed and approved by the Board within three months upon receipt of completed forms and, if applicable, subscription fee. Nominations by existing members have been waived for the inaugural year (2010) of the Scheme.
- 3. Subscription fees should be made with a crossed check payable to "HL7 Hong Kong Limited", posted to "HL7 Hong Kong Limited, Room 1207C, 12/F, Block B, Hong Kong Industrial Centre, 489-491 Castle Peak Road, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong". The full name and phone number of the applicant should be written on the back of the check. Rejected applications would receive full refunds.
- 4. Applicant is required to pay the full annual subscription fee upon application notwithstanding the time of application submission. Memberships will be renewed automatically at the beginning of each year.
- 5. The Membership Scheme and Subscription Fees are subject to annual reviews by the HL7 HK Board (or by any of its committee of relevance). For more information about HL7 Hong Kong, please visit the official website at www.HL7.org.hk.

## About HL7 Hong Kong's Commitment in Compliance with the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance

- 1. Personal data will only be collected for the purpose of processing applications received and a directly related purposes
- 2. In general terms, HL7 Hong Kong collects personal data for communication with its members, such as dissemination of news and announcements of HL7 Hong Kong's activities.
- Applicants/Subscribers have the rights to request access to the personal data and to request correction of the personal data. If an applicant/subscriber requires access to and correction of the personal data, he/she shall submit a written request to the HL7 HK Ltd.

Please return completed form to "HL7 Hong Kong Limited, Room 1207C, 12/F, Block B, Hong Kong Industrial Centre, 489-491 Castle Peak Road, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong".

FORM-HI7MIA-V01 (wef 15 Apr 2010)

				T OTTIVITIE?	1411/1 401 (44.C.1. 13 /1p1 2010)		
For Official Use Only	Received:	Payment:	Approved:	Input:	Notification:		
1117 Hans Kong Limited   International Affiliate of the Clabel Authority on Standards for International Information Technology							